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Precinct

County

County
City Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Colham Ferry
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bishop
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
North Oconee
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Registered
Voters

3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898

3,346
3,346
3,346
3,346
3,346

2,801
2,801
2,801
2,801
2,801

3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041

Statement of Votes Cast
General Election
Oconee
December 06, 2022
SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups
Official and Complete

Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout

820 820 21.04%
1,600 1,600 41.05%
118 118 3.03%

0 0 0.00%
2,538 2,538 65.11%
763 763 22.80%
1,420 1,420 42.44%
101 101 3.02%
0 0 0.00%
2,284 2,284 68.26%
705 705 25.17%
1,033 1,033 36.88%
58 58 2.07%

0 0 0.00%
1,796 1,796 64.12%
859 859 28.25%
1,123 1,123 36.93%
71 71 2.33%

0 0 0.00%
2,053 2,053 67.51%

12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM
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Precinct

Dark Corner
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bogart
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marswood Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Civic Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advance Voting

Registered
Voters

3,861
3,861
3,861
3,861
3,861

2,387
2,387
2,387
2,387
2,387

3,994
3,994
3,994
3,994
3,994

7,167
7,167
7,167
7,167
7,167
30,495

0
0
0
0
0
0
30,495

30,495
30,495

Cards Cast

1,136
1,324
85

2,546
713
638

57

1,408
967

1,569
199

2,735

1,368

3,066

365

4,799
20,159

0
0
0
0
0
0
20,159

7,331
11,773

Voters Cast

1,136
1,324
85

2,546
713
638

57

1,408
967

1,569
199

2,735

1,368

3,066

365

4,799
20,159

0
0
0
0
0
0
20,159

7,331
11,773

% Turnout

29.42%
34.29%
2.20%
0.03%
65.94%

29.87%
26.73%
2.39%
0.00%
58.99%

24.21%
39.28%
4.98%
0.00%
68.48%

19.09%
42.78%
5.09%
0.00%
66.96%
66.11%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
66.11%
24.04%
38.61%
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. Registered
Precinct Voters
Absentee by Mail 30,495

Provisional 30,495

Cards Cast

1,054
1

Voters Cast

1,054
1

% Turnout

3.46%
0.00%

12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM
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US Senate (Vote for 1)
;
(]
Precinct E
County
County
City Hall
Election Day 820
Advance Voting 1,600
Absentee by Mail 118
Provisional 0
Total 2,538
Colham Ferry
Election Day 763
Advance Voting 1,420
Absentee by Mail 101
Provisional 0
Total 2,284
Bishop
Election Day 705
Advance Voting 1,033
Absentee by Mail 58
Provisional 0
Total 1,796
North Oconee
Election Day 859
Advance Voting 1,123
Absentee by Mail 71
Provisional 0
Total 2,053

Registered
Voters

3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898
3,898

3,346
3,346
3,346
3,346
3,346

2,801
2,801
2,801
2,801
2,801

3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041
3,041

Precinct
County
County
City Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Colham Ferry
Election Day

Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bishop

Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total

North Oconee
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Herschel Junior
Walker (Rep)

536
908
43

1,487

605

980

45

1,630

572

630

19

1,221

663

817

46

1,526

Raphael Warnock

(1) (Dem)

283
692
75

1,050

158

438

56

652

133

402

39

574

196

306

25

527

12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Total Votes

819
1,600
118

2,537

763

1,418

101

2,282

705

1,032

58

1,795

859

1,123

71

2,053
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Precinct
County
County
City Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Colham Ferry
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bishop
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
North Oconee
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o o O o o o o O O o o

o O o o o
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Precinct
Dark Corner
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bogart
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marswood Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Civic Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Times Cast

1,136
1,324
85

2,546

713
638
57

1,408

967
1,569
199

2,735

1,368
3,066
365

0
4,799
20,159

o O O o o

Registered
Voters

w
o]
[o)]
ity

3,861
3,861
3,861
3,861

2,387
2,387
2,387
2,387
2,387

3,994
3,994
3,994
3,994
3,994

7,167
7,167
7,167
7,167
7,167
30,495

o O O o o

Precinct
Dark Corner
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Bogart
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Marswood Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
Civic Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
Total
County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

Herschel Junior
Walker (Rep)

943
1,004
43

1,991

503
439
32

974

708
966
101

1,775

938
1,843
158

0
2,939
13,543

o O o o o

Raphael Warnock

(I) (Dem)

193
320
42

555

209

199

25

433

258

602

97

957

424

1,221

207

1,852
6,600

o O o o o

12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Total Votes

712
638
57

1,407

966
1,568
198

2,732

1,362
3,064
365

0
4,791
20,143

o O o o o
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Dark Corner
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Bogart
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O o o o

Total
Marswood Hall
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
Civic Center
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

Total

o O O o o o

County - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advance Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

o O O o o

Total
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Cumulative - Total 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
County - Total 20,159 30,495 County - Total 13,543 6,600 20,143
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Precinct

Unresolved
Write-In

Cumulative - Total 0

County - Total 0



