Statement of Votes Cast

General Election

Oconee

December 06, 2022

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

Official and Complete

	D:t			
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
City Hall				
Election Day	3,898	820	820	21.04%
Advance Voting	3,898	1,600	1,600	41.05%
Absentee by Mail	3,898	118	118	3.03%
Provisional	3,898	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,898	2,538	2,538	65.11%
Colham Ferry				
Election Day	3,346	763	763	22.80%
Advance Voting	3,346	1,420	1,420	42.44%
Absentee by Mail	3,346	101	101	3.02%
Provisional	3,346	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,346	2,284	2,284	68.26%
Bishop				
Election Day	2,801	705	705	25.17%
Advance Voting	2,801	1,033	1,033	36.88%
Absentee by Mail	2,801	58	58	2.07%
Provisional	2,801	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,801	1,796	1,796	64.12%
North Oconee				
Election Day	3,041	859	859	28.25%
Advance Voting	3,041	1,123	1,123	36.93%
Absentee by Mail	3,041	71	71	2.33%
Provisional	3,041	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,041	2,053	2,053	67.51%

Page: 2 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Page: 2 01 9				
Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Dark Corner				
Election Day	3,861	1,136	1,136	29.42%
Advance Voting	3,861	1,324	1,324	34.29%
Absentee by Mail	3,861	85	85	2.20%
Provisional	3,861	1	1	0.03%
Total	3,861	2,546	2,546	65.94%
Bogart				
Election Day	2,387	713	713	29.87%
Advance Voting	2,387	638	638	26.73%
Absentee by Mail	2,387	57	57	2.39%
Provisional	2,387	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,387	1,408	1,408	58.99%
Marswood Hall				
Election Day	3,994	967	967	24.21%
Advance Voting	3,994	1,569	1,569	39.28%
Absentee by Mail	3,994	199	199	4.98%
Provisional	3,994	0	0	0.00%
Total	3,994	2,735	2,735	68.48%
Civic Center				
Election Day	7,167	1,368	1,368	19.09%
Advance Voting	7,167	3,066	3,066	42.78%
Absentee by Mail	7,167	365	365	5.09%
Provisional	7,167	0	0	0.00%
Total	7,167	4,799	4,799	66.96%
County - Total	30,495	20,159	20,159	66.11%
Cumulative				
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advance Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	30,495	20,159	20,159	66.11%
Election Day	30,495	7,331	7,331	24.04%
Advance Voting	30,495	11,773	11,773	38.61%

Page: 3 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Absentee by Mail	30,495	1,054	1,054	3.46%
Provisional	30,495	1	1	0.00%

Page: 4 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

US Senate (Vote for 1)

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
City Hall		
Election Day	820	3,898
Advance Voting	1,600	3,898
Absentee by Mail	118	3,898
Provisional	0	3,898
Total	2,538	3,898
Colham Ferry		
Election Day	763	3,346
Advance Voting	1,420	3,346
Absentee by Mail	101	3,346
Provisional	0	3,346
Total	2,284	3,346
Bishop		
Election Day	705	2,801
Advance Voting	1,033	2,801
Absentee by Mail	58	2,801
Provisional	0	2,801
Total	1,796	2,801
North Oconee		
Election Day	859	3,041
Advance Voting	1,123	3,041
Absentee by Mail	71	3,041
Provisional	0	3,041
Total	2,053	3,041

Precinct	Herschel Junior Walker (Rep)	Raphael Warnock (I) (Dem)	Total Votes
County			
County			
City Hall			
Election Day	536	283	819
Advance Voting	908	692	1,600
Absentee by Mail	43	75	118
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	1,487	1,050	2,537
Colham Ferry			
Election Day	605	158	763
Advance Voting	980	438	1,418
Absentee by Mail	45	56	101
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	1,630	652	2,282
Bishop			
Election Day	572	133	705
Advance Voting	630	402	1,032
Absentee by Mail	19	39	58
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	1,221	574	1,795
North Oconee			
Election Day	663	196	859
Advance Voting	817	306	1,123
Absentee by Mail	46	25	71
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	1,526	527	2,053

Page: 5 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
City Hall	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Colham Ferry	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Bishop	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
North Oconee	0
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail Provisional	0
Total	
TOtal	0

Page: 6 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Dark Corner		
Election Day	1,136	3,861
Advance Voting	1,324	3,861
Absentee by Mail	85	3,861
Provisional	1	3,861
Total	2,546	3,861
Bogart		
Election Day	713	2,387
Advance Voting	638	2,387
Absentee by Mail	57	2,387
Provisional	0	2,387
Total	1,408	2,387
Marswood Hall		
Election Day	967	3,994
Advance Voting	1,569	3,994
Absentee by Mail	199	3,994
Provisional	0	3,994
Total	2,735	3,994
Civic Center		
Election Day	1,368	7,167
Advance Voting	3,066	7,167
Absentee by Mail	365	7,167
Provisional	0	7,167
Total	4,799	7,167
County - Total	20,159	30,495
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
Total	0	0

Precinct	Herschel Junior Walker (Rep)	Raphael Warnock (I) (Dem)	Total Votes
Dark Corner			
Election Day	943	193	1,136
Advance Voting	1,004	320	1,324
Absentee by Mail	43	42	85
Provisional	1	0	1
Total	1,991	555	2,546
Bogart			
Election Day	503	209	712
Advance Voting	439	199	638
Absentee by Mail	32	25	57
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	974	433	1,407
Marswood Hall			
Election Day	708	258	966
Advance Voting	966	602	1,568
Absentee by Mail	101	97	198
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	1,775	957	2,732
Civic Center			
Election Day	938	424	1,362
Advance Voting	1,843	1,221	3,064
Absentee by Mail	158	207	365
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	2,939	1,852	4,791
County - Total	13,543	6,600	20,143
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advance Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0

Page: 7 of 9

rager / or s	
	, ved
	Jnresolvec Vrite-In
Precinct	Vari
Dark Corner	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Bogart	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Marswood Hall	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
Civic Center	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0
County - Total	0
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advance Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
Total	0

Page: 8 of 9

Precinct		Times Cast	Registered Voters
	Cumulative - Total	0	0
	County - Total	20,159	30,495

Precinct		Herschel Junior Walker (Rep)	Raphael Warnock (l) (Dem)	Total Votes
	Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
	County - Total	13,543	6,600	20,143

12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Page: 9 of 9 12/12/2022 2:57:59 PM

Precinct		Unresolved Write-In
	Cumulative - Total	0
	County - Total	0